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

South Riding
25636 Creek Run Terr.........$470,000....Sun 1-4.........Suzanne Burch..........Century 21 .. 703-328-5606

Springfield
6103 Roxbury Ave..............$559,900....Sun 1-4...............Julia Avent..............RE/MAX .. 703-525-4993
8301 Covington Woods Ct..$819,900...Sat 11-3...........Charter Wells....Keller Williams .. 703-475-4704
8305 Covington Woods Ct..$819,900....Sun 1-4.........Patrick Kessler....Keller Williams .. 703-405-6540

Vienna
371 Church St., NE..........$1,385,000....Sun 1-4 ........ Pamela Dargue....Keller Williams .. 703-564-4000
408 Park St., SE .............. $1,189,000....Sun 1-3 ............. Gary Alcorn.....Long & Foster .. 703-556-8600
409 Center St., N................$689,000....Sun 1-4..........Frank Motlagh ................ Fairfax .. 703-255-6800
711 Hunter Court SW......... $465,000..Sun 12-3 .....Stephanie Wayne..........Century 21 .. 703-965-1643
2534 Babcock Rd ............... $939,900....Sun 1-4.............Dan Mleziva..............RE/MAX .. 703-380-9915
2680 Glengyle Dr #29.........$245,000....Sun 1-4.........Tim Markwood.....Long & Foster .. 301-253-5155
7899 Tysons Oaks Dr..........$419,000....Sun 1-4...............Rob Blitzer..............RE/MAX .. 703-461-3615
8708 Westwood Dr.............$669,900....Sun 1-4..........James Nelson.....Long & Foster .. 703-861-8675

To add your FREE Realtor represented
Open House to these weekly listings,

please contact Don Park
at 703-778-9420, or

donpark@connectionnewspapers.com
All listings are due by Monday at 3 P.M.

PHILOSOPHY…
“Customer relationships are built on mutual respect…

I work hard to earn that respect. It means listening
closely to you and focusing clearly on your needs.”

Spencer Marker is a name that nine out of ten
Centreville residents already know and respect.
After 27 years of experience and the right philosophy,
he offers the highest level of service available.

BUY OR SELL WITH ME—
USE THIS TRUCK FOR

FREE!
FREE!

DON’T SETTLE FOR LESS THAN THE BEST!

703-266-SALE • www.seln4u.com

We’re         .com!

Spencer

Long & Foster Realtors God Bless America.

Call Spencer Today…it will be the best move you ever make!

CERTIFIED
DISTRESSED
PROPERTY

EXPERT©

See Complete School Information & VIRTUAL TOUR at www.seln4u.com

Experience…the Difference!

VIRGINIA RUN
$724,900 This is no “cookie-cutter”
home! $500K in custom upgrades/
remodeling! Backs to Parkland! Open FR
& Chef’s kitchen create a dramatic sunlit
space. FR with extensive, custom built-ins
& FP. Wall of windows overlooking private
backyard. Granite, professional grade SS
appliances. 5 BR’s up including 2 MBR’s.

BROAD RUN OAKS
$454,900 Gorgeous home w/5 BRs on
upper lvl incl the spacious mstr suite
w/walk-in closet & full, lux. BA. Newly
finished bsmnt w/rec room, 2nd FP den &
full BA. 9' ceilings. Sunny FR w/FP flows
into the gourmet kit. Well-appointed LR,
DR & main lvl study. Fenced backyard
w/playset. Established community close
to schools, shopping, recreation and VA
Oaks Golf course.

LORTON
$699,900 Sunlit home loaded w/upgrades &
custom touches! Backs to trees & adjoins
common area. 10' ceilings on main lvl & 9'
on upper. LR flows into the DR w/bay
window. FR w/FP & mn lvl study. Gourmet
kit w/granite & 42" cabinets. 5 large BR’s
incl. the lavish master suite w/sitting room
& lux. MBA. Custom fin. bsmnt/In-law suite
w/hickory/ maple floor, kitchenette, 5th BR,
Den & full BA. 2 miles from Ft. Belvoir.

HUNT CHASE
$1,215,000 Elegance abounds in this breath-
taking home sited on 5 private wooded acres.
Privacy with every convenience only minutes
away. 3 sides brick. 3-car side-load garage.
Moldings & decorative columns throughout.
Mn lvl library. Soaring 2-story great room
w/brick FP. Dramatic open upper hall. Fin
bsmnt w/full BA, 5th BR, & rec rm. Rear deck
& Much more! Sought-after school pyramid.

VIRGINIA RUN
$699,900 Wow, what a lot! Backs to acres of
park-land! Enjoy the trees & wildlife from
the deck & patio. Beautiful brick front home
with huge gourmet kitchen. FR w/brick FP.
Fabulous sun room w/high vaulted ceiling.
Spacious master suite w/sitting room and
luxury MBA w/jetted tub. Main lvl study.
Gleaming hardwood floors. Finished walk-
out basement & much more!

BROADLANDS
$684,900 Stately, elegant 3-level
Colonial with almost 5,000 s.f. of living
space. Backs to tree conservation area!
2-Car garage. Soaring 2 story FR w/FP.
HUGE Master suite w/sitting room &
2nd FP. Finished basement. Seconds to
Elem. School.

COUNTRY CLUB MANOR
$399,900 5 BR, garage single family
home on almost 1/3 acre in great
condition. Hard-wood floors. Finished
basement w/5th BR, den & full BA.
Established commu-nity. Great commuter
location. Close to schools, shopping and
recreation. Tons of updates to include
bathrooms, roof, kitchen & much more!
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We are a collection site for Harvest for the Hungry food drive.
Donations can be dropped off at our office 3/3 - 3/10

703-524-3100

Lorraine Arora
Branch Vice President
Cell: 703-346-5587

Karen McCoy
In-House Lender
703-216-6560

If you are looking to start or
further your career in Real
Estate, give me a call Today!

WE LIVE HERE, WE WORK HERE,
We are YOUR Neighborhood Realtors!

WE LIVE HERE, WE WORK HERE,
We are YOUR Neighborhood Realtors!

$775,000
SF Home Close to

Ballston Metro!
• Large All-Brick Colonial
   in North Arlington
• 5 BR, 2 FB & 2 1/2 Baths
   w/ 2 Car Attached Garage
• Newer Kitchen Appliances
   & Hardwood Floors
   Throughout
• 2 Wood-Burning Fireplaces
• Walkout Basement
   Leading to Patio
• 12,232 sq ft Corner
   Lot - Can Be Subdivided

$382,500
Rarely Available

Sunny Corner Loft
• 900+ sq ft Loft w/ Den
   & Gourmet Kitchen
• Hardwood Floors, Custom
   Lighting, & New Berber
• 18 ft. Ceilings Feature Open,
   Light & Airy Living Space
• Minutes to Rosslyn &
   Courthouse Metros

1901 N Glebe Road, Arlington 222071901 N Glebe Road, Arlington 22207

1800 Wilson Blvd #402, Arlington1800 Wilson Blvd #402, Arlington

For more information:
www.RexReiley.com

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

Alex/Riverside Estates  $669,000
3120 McGeorge Terrace

The Best of Riverside Estates!
Spectacular 2 level 1000sq ft addition
which offers a gorgeous great room w/3
skylites, 4th & 5th BRs & 4th full bath-
perfect for a growing family or In-law
suite.  Remodeled kitchen-custom cabi-
nets, corian & SS. Inter/exter painted,
refinished hdwd flrs & spacious 2 car

garage. This home exudes charm & class! Private & serene setting backs to woods. 5
mins to Ft. Belvoir, 30 to Pentagon & 35 to D.C. You’ve got to see this home!!

Alex/Riverside Estates
$499,900

3202 Norwich Terrace
If you love nature & gardening, serenity
& privacy, you’ll love this home-a beau-
tiful 4BR, 2.5BA Col w/3 finished lvls, 2
gas FPLs, on a quiet cul-de-sac. Lower
lvl offers rec rm, den, wet bar, gas Fpl,
workshop & w/o to a spectacular green-
house w/its separate heating sys. Throw

in a whole house back-up generator & spectacular backyard. 5 mins to Ft. Belvoir,
25 to Ntl Airport, 30/35 to Pentagon/D.C. This is special!!!

Alex/Hollin Hall Village
$409,000

2007 Clark Place
Lovingly and meticulously maintained
home on cul-de-sac in sought after
Hollin Hall/Waynewood Elementary.
New roof, refinished hdwd floors, freshly
painted, replacement windows, carport,
family rm addition w/washer/dryer and
gas FPL. Wood burning FPL in living

rm. Deck and beautiful bkyd.  Fabulous location-walk to neighborhood shopping.  1
mile to GW Pkwy, Potomac River and Bike Trail. 5-10 mins to Old Town.

Burke/Burke Centre
$349,900

10222 Quiet Pond Terrace
Stunning 3 Finished Level Town House,
updated from top to bottom. Beautiful new
kit-new cabinets, SS, granite & ceramic
tile.  3.5 refinished baths. LR/DR offer
beautiful refinished hdwd floors, stone FPL,
SGD to lovely wrap around deck perfect for
entertaining. New carpet in BRs. Lower

level offers 4th BR or Family Rm, 3rd full bath, SGD to ground level deck. Could be an in-
law suite or perfect for a teenager. Close to schools, shopping & library. This is a gem!!

Alex/Riverside Estates
$434,900

3017 Battersea Lane
Lovely 4BR, 2.5BA Split in popular
Riverside Estates. Freshly painted inte-
rior, stunning refinished hdwd floors
throughout main lvl. New wall to wall
carpeting in lower lvl. Energy efficient
replacement windows throughout. Lg 2
tiered & freshly stained deck w/gas line

for BBQ. Lg one car garage. Walk to elementary & high schools. 5 mins to Ft.
Belvoir, 15 mins to Old Town, 30/35 to Pentagon and D.C. Great Value!!

Alex/Stratford Landing
$409,900

2412 Londonderry Road
Solidly built 5BR, 2.5BA Cape Cod
with carport in lovely community
near Potomac River and Gw
Parkway.Needs work but it is priced
accordingly. Great opportunity to

renovate and put sweat equity into your home.

Alex./Wilton Woods $635,000
6006 Beech Tree Drive

Stunning 3 BR, 2 BA brick rambler with gor-
geous gardens/landscaping in sought-after
Wilton Woods. Detached brick garage. This
home is spectacular with beautiful upgrades,
attention to detail, and elegant design. Offering
over 2,200 square feet of one-level living, it is

both classy and charming. Extensive built-in storage systems. Hardwood floors throughout.
Three fireplaces. Living Room with vaulted ceiling. Luxurious master bedroom suite with pri-
vate patio. Fabulous home for entertaining, with gardens that inspire – it is a must-see!
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703-768-7730
rex.reiley@rmxtalk.com

Rex Reiley
RE/MAX Allegiance

Springtime! Reset Your Clocks!
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www.kathleenhomes.com • kathquintarelli@erols.com

Kathleen Quintarelli
703-862-8808

#1 Weichert Realtor
Burke/Fairfax Station
Licensed Realtor 23 Years

NVAR Lifetime Top ProducerSee Interior Photos at:

#1 Weichert Agent
in Burke & Fairfax Station

Call Kathleen
today and
ask for a
copy of her
“Satisfied
Client List”

Burke/Longwood Knolls $599,950
Open Sunday 3/11 1-4

Large Col w/ 5BR, 3.5BA, remod-
eled kit 2010 w/ new cabinets,
huge island w/ granite & tile
splash, sunny fin walkout bsmt,
frplc, deck, hrdwd flrs, MBA w/
jetted tub,large master suite, new
HVAC 2002,replaced roof & sid-
ing & more.

OPE
N

SU
NDAY

Burke/Longwood Knolls  $569,950
Open Sunday 3/11 1-4

Immac home w/ 3000+ sq ft w/ large
kit w/ island w/ granite cntrs, dra-
matic familyrm w/ vaulted clngs &
skylts, recently fin bsmt, MBA w/
double sinks & sep tub & shower,
deck, fenced yard, replaced roof, sid-
ing, a/c, some windows, garage drs &
much more.

OPE
N

SU
NDAY

Fairfax Sta/South Run $849,950
3 Car Garage

Premium .6 acres on cul-de-sac
w/ screen porch, deck, lovely gardens
& stone walls, 3 fin lvls w/ in-law
suite w/ full kitchen, dual zone
HVAC, updated eat-in kit w/ granite
& SS appl, spacious fmlyrm w/ gas
frplc & custom blt-ins, hrdwd flrs,
5BR, 3.5BA, walk to pool & more.

Burke $489,950
Dramatic Sunroom

Lovely home w/ remodeled kit w/
island w/ gas cooktop, dramatic
sunrm w/ vaulted clngs, patio, fenced
yard, 4BR, 3 full BA, hrdwd flrs,
oversized 2 car gar, MBA w/ new por-
celain tile & granite cntrs, walkout
bsmt w/ frplc, new carpet, fresh paint
& walk to school.

COM
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G

SO
ON

Alexandria/Landmark $319,950
Sold in 4 Days

Dramatic sun filled condo w/ 2 lvls,
balcony, open floor plan w/ 9 ft
clngs, open kit w/ granite cntrs
w/ breakfast bar, exotic bamboo
hrdwd flrs, spacious MBR w/
walk-in closet, MBA w/ sep tub
& shower, frplc, walk to pool &
shops & 1 mile metro.
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Fairfax Sta/South Run $824,950
Dramatic Sunroom

Immac home on beautifully land-
scaped .6 acres w/ screen porch, deck,
amazing sunroom w/ cathedral clngs,
frplc & custom blt-ins, loaded w/
hrdwd flrs & moldings, 5BR, MBR w/
frplc & blt-ins, updated eat-in kit w/
SS appl, newer dual zone HVAC,walk
to pool & more.

CONTR
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G

Fairfax Station $879,950
Beautiful Sunroom

4800+ sq ft w/ 5BR, 4.5BA, Remodeled
kit w/ Silestone & natural cherry cabs,
sunny fmlyrm w/ stone frplc & blt-ins,
fin bsmt, fresh paint, new carpet,
hrdwd flrs, 2 decks, fenced yard w/ .58
acres, master suite w/ sittingrm &
remodeled MBA w/ double sinks, walk
to Burke Lake & more.

CONTR
AC

T
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G

Burke/Longwood Knolls $539,950
Sold in 3 Days

Immac home on quiet cul-de-sac w/
remodeled eat-in kit w/ granite cntrs,
tile splash, custom pantry & slide out
shelves, fin bsmt w/ blt-ins, lovely
hrdwd flrs, remodeled baths, newer
windows, MBR w/ walk-in closet,
MBA w/ double sinks, generator,
walk to school & more.

CONTR
AC

T
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NDIN
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Richard Esposito
703-503-4035
Richard@LNF.com
Service is the difference I provide

Come to the HEART
of Real Estate, since 1980
Proudly Serving Northern VA
KAY HART, CRS, GRI
Associate Broker
Life Member NVAR Top Producer
kay.hart@longandfoster.com
703-503-1860

ELLIE WESTER
703-503-1880
L&F Founder’s Club

Lifetime NVAR Top Producer
Life Member, NVAR Million

Dollar Sales Club
ellie.wester@longandfoster.com

Ann Witherspoon
703-503-1836

CRS, Associate Broker
Life Member, NVAR Multi–Million
Dollar Sales Club
Life Member, NVAR TOP PRODUCERS

ann.witherspoon@longandfoster.com

Fairfax Station  $995,000
This stunning colonial has over 5,000 sq. ft on 3 levels. It has 5
BR’s 4.5 BA’s and sits on 5 wooded acres. The spacious rooms are
highlighted by the breath-taking views. One that must be seen!

Richard Esposito 703-503-4035

BETTY BARTHLE
703-425-4466

OVER 35 YEARS EXPERIENCE
E-mail: betty@bettybarthle.com • Web site: www.bettybarthle.com

Pep Bauman
“Put Pep’s Energy to Work for You”

703-314-7055
PepLnF.com

# 1 in Virginia
703-425-8000

Access the Realtors’ Multiple Listing Service: www.searchvirginia.listingbook.com

Fairfax
Station
$795,000

Space, space
and more
space!
Beautiful Berry
built home in
SOUTH RUN!
Updated and

renovated throughout, kitchen and bathrooms redone –
vaulted ceilings, study/main level bedroom with full bath.
In addition to 5 bedrooms and 4 full baths, the walkout
basement is fully finished. Multiple decks, treed fenced
rear lot, and 2 car garage!

Clifton  $574,900
Room to roam in this all brick rambler on 5 of the prettiest acres in
Clifton! Four upper level bedrooms, 3 baths, 2 car garage! Refinished
hardwoods on main level! NO HOA – 3 outbuildings for your hobbies!
Waiting for a new owner to add their special touches – it is priced to sell!
Sought after Union Mill ES, Robinson School District. Call Marsha to see!

Your REALTORS*
Next Door

Mary Hovland
703-946-1775
Cathy DeLoach
571-276-9421

BARBARA NOWAK
& GERRY STAUDTE
“My Virginia Home Team”
703-473-1803, 703-309-8948

gerry.staudte@longandfoster.com
 www.MyVirginiaHomeTeam.com

David Levent
703-338-1388

davidshomes@lnf.com
Imagine What I Can Do For You!

Fairfax $1,300,000
Gorgeous 6 Bedroom, 7 Full, 2 Half Bath Home on .8 acre lot.
Everything Top of the Line. Gourmet Kitchen. Each Bedroom
has Full Bath & Walk In Closet. Main Level Master BR with
Luxury Master Bath. MUCH MORE!

Woodbridge
$389,900
Excellent
location,

Fantastic Home!
For commute to Ft
Belvoir or Quantico
or Pentagon, many
nearby commuting
options including

Bus, VRE, Car Pool lots near 395. 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 2 Car gar, Gas cook-
ing, FP, etc. The renovations are SPECTACULAR. Come and see the
pizzazz bathroom with heated tile floor for starters, Spacious Rooms,
Fenced Back Yard on a quiet cul-de-sac. What a beauty!!
Call Kay for a special appointment: 703-503-1860

Sheila Adams
703-503-1895
Life Member, NVAR Multi–Million
Dollar Sales Club
Life Member,
NVAR TOP PRODUCERS

JUDY SEMLER
703-503-1885

judys@longandfoster.com
www.JudysHomeTeam.com

Alexandria/Beverly Hills  $519,900
Terrific buying opportunity in
Beverly Hills! Single family home
with 2 bedrooms, 1 bath, 3 levels, and
one car garage. Hardwood floors.
Sunporch. Rear patio. Wonderful
deep yard – great for expansion!
Fabulous location.

MARSHA WOLBER
Lifetime Member NVAR Top Producers
Top 5% of Agents Nationally
www.marshawolber.com

Cell: 703-618-4397

Fairfax $499,000
One level living at its Best! This Rambler has it all – updated
eat-in kitchen with 42” cabinets & silestone, updated baths,
hardwood flooring, new carpeting and fabulous family room
addition. Freshly painted throughout with decorator touches!
Close to VRE, Metrobus & top-tier schools!

Fairfax Station  $1,375,000
Gorgeous 10 acre horse property.

Springfield
$459,000

Terrific 3 BR,
3 BA brick
rambler on
spacious
wooded lot
with screened
porch & patio!
Gorgeous
remodeled

Kitchen and updated MBA & Hall BA! New light fix-
tures throughout, gorgeous Hardwood floors & w/o LL
w rec rm, den & full BA.

C
O
M
IN

G

S
O
O
N

J
U
S
T

L
IS

T
E
D

Arlington
$240,000

Great location near
Shirlington, Old
Town, DC * 2 levels *
2 bedrms & 1 bath *
Fireplace in living rm
* Kitchen/dining rm
opens to balcony
overlooking trees *
New neutral paint &
carpet.

Call Judy
703.503.1885

Woodbridge  $249,900
Brick rambler on .74 acre lot * Wood floors * Enclosed porch *
4 bedrms & 3 baths * Fireplace in living rm * Finished walk-
out basement * Oversized garage with extra driveway parking

Call Judy 703.503.1885
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Rental near Historic Clifton $3,000/mo.
Beautifully remodeled 4 BR, 2.5 BA on 5 gorgeous acres near
historic Clifton. Hardwood floors, gourmet eat-in kitchen with
center island, Corian counter tops and tile floor. Custom light-
ing fixtures. Mud room/laundry room with new front-load
washer and dryer on main level. Spacious outdoor deck.

BURKE CENTRE  $524,900
UPDATED, with side-loading garage in Burke Centre & ready to move into –
Close to all amenities – ALL NEW BATHS!  New Anderson High Efficiency
Windows (2009) – New Roof (2010) – year yard partially fenced – Hardwoods
in foyer & family room, new carpet & paint throughout, plus MUCH, MUCH
MORE!  –  Call or Email ANN WITHERSPOON for your private showing.

Fairfax $559,900
This lovely home
welcomes you to
beautiful Fairfax
Club Estates
where quiet
neighborhood
charm meets
treed lined streets
and this lovely
home awaits you.

Stunning Colonial featuring 4 nice size Bedrooms, 2 1/2
Baths, Hardwood Floors on main level, Updated Kitchen and
Baths, New windows, and much more.

Sheila Adams 703-503-1895

Vienna $825,000
Stunning

Architectural
Elements

Quality construction
and decorator
inspired updates com-
bine in this 4 BR, 4.5
BA home. Open floor
plan with dramatic
light from windows
and skylights. Kit
w/SS appl. and
Granite! Finished LL.
Call soon!
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www.GreatFallsGreatHomes.com

DanJanJan Dan

Jan & Dan Laytham
703-759-9190 Office
703-444-1991 Home

Susan Canis
Realtor

Anne Morrow
Realtor

Great Falls $1,199,000

Great Falls $999,000

Great Falls $1,599,000

Great Falls $1,050,000

Great Falls $899,000

Great Falls $1,395,000Great Falls $1,299,000

5 A
C
R
ES

5 A
C
R
ES

Ashburn $599,000

Great Falls $1,050,000 Great Falls $1,350,000
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Great Falls $2,695,000

J
U
S
T

L
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E
D

Great Falls $2,595,000

Reston $1,299,000

McLean $1,090,000 McLean $10,000,000
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LONG & FOSTER

5911 Kingstowne Village Parkway
Suite 100

Alexandria VA 22315

703-313-6500
www.longandfoster.com

ALEXANDRIA • KINGSTOWNE CENTER

Alexandria $639,500
3802 Pine Brook Road

Exceptional Wilton Woods Colonial. Four spacious bedrooms, 2.5 baths,
three fireplaces, 2-car garage. Updated eat-in kitchen. Large year round
use solarium. Formal living room with separate formal dining room; both
have wood floors under the carpet. Main level family room with gas fire-
place. Wood floors throughout upper level. Only minutes to Huntington
Metro, Old Town Alexandria, Washington D.C., Airport, Kingstowne, Fort
Belvoir & BRAC.
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
Interested in a career in Real Estate? Classes only $99.00 now!

Call Kim Farina at the Alexandria/Old Town Office.
Interested in a career in Real Estate? Classes only $99.00 now!

Christine Garner 703-587-4855

Alexandria $874,900
Fabulous 5 bedroom/3 full bath detached home in sought-after Douglas
MacArthur school district features over 3,000 sq ft of finished living
space on a private 1/2 acre lot. Updated kitchen w/granite countertops
& stainless steel appliances, screened-in porch & master bedroom suite
w/California closets & sitting room. 2-car garage & private drive for off-
street parking. 3500 Saylor Place
Bobi Bomar & Gretchen Wilkinson 703-927-2213

Cameron Station $399,000
Great open floor plan with a split bedroom configuration. 2
bedroom 2 bath condo with a balcony and large bay window.
Large kitchen with granite breakfast bar & SS appl. 2 full-size
garage parking spaces & 24/7 fitness center in the building!

400 Cameron Station Blvd. #132
Christine Garner 703-587-4855

Alexandria $499,500
Luxurious Old Town Crescent. Fabulous 2 BR, 2 BA One-Level
Condo w/Separate Dining Room & Highlighted by Triple Crown
Molding, Spacious Kitchen w/Roll-Out Drawers, Poppy Seed
Counters, Hardwood Floor, Huge Walk-in Closets, U/G Parking
Conveys, across from BUZZ & Rustico’s.

828 Slaters Lane #105
Philip G. Matyas 571-332-0963

Rosemont
Lovely 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath Colonial with 2 fireplaces, 3
finished levels and an attached garage. Large screened
side porch & fenced yard. Ideally located, blocks to
Metro, Old Town & Del Ray.

303 Glendale Ave
Christine Garner 703-587-4855

Old Town
$524,900

You can’t beat this
value in the heart of Old
Town! Leave the car at
the curb! Brand new
windows. Full bathroom
completely redone.
Main level has a half
bath. Renovated & large
eat-in kitchen with
granite, xtra wine fridge!
Hardwoods recently
refinished! Walk score
of 91! Minutes to D.C.,
Pentagon, DCA, PTO,
Mark Ctr & Ft Belvoir.
415 Gibbon Street

Phil Cefaratti
703-371-7601

Del Ray
$538,000

Move right in & enjoy
three levels of fabulous
living in Del Ray.
Spacious 3 BR, 2.5 BA
townhome in Mt.
Vernon Court. Large
foyer & den/4th
bedroom on lower level.
Pristine hardwood
floors on main level &
stairs. New carpeting in
bedrooms. Stainless
steel & granite in
kitchen, gorgeous
marble baths & private
stone patio. All in a
great location!
110 Sanborn Place

Erika Carroll
703-568-7376
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Alexandria $299,900
3 BR, 2 BA beautiful condo with many updates including granite
counters and ceramic tile floor in kitchen. Appliances are all less
than two years old. Great Master bdrm w/two walk- in closets,
private bath w/soaking tub, separate shower and double sink.
Open floor plan with a totally private balcony that backs to the
woods. 7704 Haynes Point Way #J

Kerrie Price 703-901-2778

Alexandria/
Del Ray $459,900
2 BR/1 BA Fabulous
brick town house in
Alexandria’s vibrant Del
Ray neighborhood
features an open floor
plan living and dining
room, hardwood floors,
spacious family room
addition, a finished
basement all just a
short stroll to Braddock
Road Metro. This
charming home is
waiting for you to make
it yours! Open Sunday,
March 11th 1-4 p.m.
518 Nelson Avenue E

Bobi Bomar
& Gretchen
Wilkinson

703-927-2213

Alexandria
$675,000

New Listing in Old
Town! Charming
renovated 2
Bedroom, 2 Bath
circa 1940
“cottage” on
sought-after
South Lee Street.
Surrounded by
larger, historic
homes.

South Lee Street
Diann Hicks

703-628-2440
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Old Town
$2,300,000

Fabulous historic 4-
level home with 4 BR
and 4.5 BA surrounded
by exquisite private
gardens. Generous
room sizes with 10'
ceilings, 3 fireplaces,
floor-to-ceiling
windows, original glass
and wood floors
throughout. Beautifully
expanded while
maintaining the historic
character of the home.
LL efficiency and
detached garage.

801 Duke Street
Christine Garner
703-587-4855
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Old Town/Fords Landing $1,749,000
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